
絹川ルート（Kinugawa  Route) 左回り（counterclockwise）

　　　　　　　　　　月曜～土曜運行（Service　Monday to Saturday)

※No service on  public holidays

停留所 Bus stop name 1 3 5

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 7:30 11:00 14:35

結城駅南口 St.Yuki Minamicughi 7:33 11:03 14:38

駅南銀行 Eki minami Ginko 7:34 11:04 14:39

市役所・アクロス Shiyakusho・Across 7:36 11:06 14:41

カスミ Kasumi 7:39 11:09 14:44

かなくぼ総合体育館 Kanakubo Sogo Taikukan 7:43 11:13 14:48

特別支援学校 Tokubetu Shien Gakko 7:46 11:16 14:51

林市営住宅 Hayashi Siei Jutaku 7:47 11:17 14:52

中住宅集会所 Naka Jutaku Syukaijo 7:49 11:19 14:54

中 Naka 7:50 11:20 14:55

泉 Izumi 7:52 11:22 14:57

宮崎 Miyazaki 7:53 11:23 14:58

久保田 Kubota 7:54 11:24 14:59

小森 Komori 7:56 11:26 15:01

下り松西 Sagarimatsu Nishi 8:03 11:33 15:08

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 8:06 11:36 15:11

絹川ルート（Kinugawa  Route) 右回り（clockwise）

　　　　　　　　　　月曜～土曜運行（Service　Monday to Saturday)

※No service on Sundays and public holidays

停留所 Bus stop name 2 4 6

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 9:15 13:00 17:35

下り松西 Sagarimatsu Nishi 9:18 13:03 17:38

小森 Komori 9:25 13:10 17:45

久保田 Kubota 9:28 13:13 17:48

宮崎 Miyazaki 9:29 13:14 17:49

泉 Izumi 9:30 13:15 17:50

中 Naka 9:32 13:17 17:52

中住宅集会所 Naka Jutaku Syukaijo 9:33 13:18 17:53

林市営住宅 Hayashi Siei Jutaku 9:35 13:20 17:55

特別支援学校 Tokubetu Shien Gakko 9:36 13:21 17:56

かなくぼ総合体育館 Kanakubo Sogo Taikukan 9:39 13:24 17:59

カスミ Kasumi 9:42 13:27 18:02

市役所・アクロス Shiyakusho・Across 9:44 13:29 18:04

駅南銀行 Eki minami Ginko 9:46 13:31 18:06

結城駅南口 St.Yuki Minamicughi 9:47 13:32 18:07

結城駅北口②番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.2 9:50 13:35 18:10


